BGY0058C_

Oa

Ob

la

1b




BGY0058C

2a

2b

3a

3b




BGYO0058C

4a

4b

5a

5b




BGYO0058C

6a

6b

7a

7b




BGY0058C

8a

8b

Oa

9b




BGY0058C_

10a

10b

11a

11b




BGY0058C

12a

12b

13a

13b




BGY0058C

14a

14b

15a

15b




BGY0058C

16a

16b

17a

17b




BGY0058C

18a

18b

19a

19b




BGY0058C

20a

20b

2la

21b




BGY0058C

22a

22b

23a




o] |

Ji
QI
Gl
9l
G

QII

ol
L

201
ool
oJi
oIl
oGl
o8l
o
Nl

o0l

saéjl:ooo:m@éo%cﬁ (G@@éeoo%)

Gomcf)oocmocﬁQé

(TJCDOO%QI_&OOOO]é

02/ 97

oqS:(Br60)

CO0PI60D - 099G
[Bsodeo

@ clo3otioq;

o 3611 00 g6 (¢ - 93)

SO X G 0)80%

wém:qé:c}:o]ﬁu

sfae%l:oao:m@é:o%crg (Gq.[g)éc;oo%)

“mooo%o%gpooeoooogooooowefsﬁlwaw L



e - : = e e AT T
- o —— T . . = = - F T O T A U L -
_ - - ey W w-  E

e ———— — .

A

. — p— B
-r. e III_H-—

=

-
————— e S

e e e a y
[ ———— e —
P gLl s, 0 g A [ TR oS

- #—*’.—_—-— el —— - R — e —

e i o T T T T
—

[

—— -

- e e R
— .




